Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No- HEAD STYLE 3 ASSEMBLY 1-STAGE 2-SPEED EXPLODED

Models: PPR, PPT, PPH

®

FOR SINGLE SPEED VARIANTS

N/A
DRAWING: DRW-17823
01/08/2018

HEPA FILTER MODULE

1SS:A24

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No- HEAD STYLE 3 ASSEMBLY 1-STAGE 2-SPEED EXPLODED

mem:| FART Description Qry. COMMENTS:
1 - |PPRCOVER 1 | CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
2 | 237386 |PPR - CALLIPER 3
3 | 237396 |PPR - HANDLE 1
4 | 291117 |NO.8 x 1 INCH (4.5MM CAPTIVE) POZI-PAN SCREW / PLASTITE / BLACKODISED | 1
5 - |PPR-REELER PLUG COVER 1 | CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
6 | 229617 |CABLE REEL WINDER KNOB ASSY 1
7 - |PPR (PLUGGED) BLACK CABLE COVER 1 | CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
8 - |PPR (PLUGGED) BLACK REELER COVER 1 | CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
9 | 237391 |PPR - CABLE ENTRY 1
10 | 230204 |NUC18S INLET - VOLEX 1
11 | 237388 |PPR - SOCKET SADDLE 1
236155 |12.5MT X 1MM X 2 CORE BLACK CABLE (PPR PLUGGED) UK -~ | CONTACT NUMATIC FOR MORE
12
905061 |12.5MT X 1MM X 2 CORE ORANGE CABLE (PPR PLUGGED) EURO HD PLUG 1 DETAILS IF REQUIRED
13 | 220552 |RED ROCKER SWITCH (WHITE PRINT) 1
14 | 227141 |INNER CONTACT RING 1
15 | 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING 1
16 | 229623 |SWITCH COVER 1
17 | 237132 |WIRE ENTRY ENCLOSURE (PVR FRONT SWITCH) 1
18 | 237606 |BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (BI-MATERIAL) 1
19 | 237089 |[BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET - CUP MOTOR 1
20 | 237480 |ADAPTOR MOTOR (DL1 603T) 1
21 | 229614 |MOTOR PLATE Bl -MATERIAL 1
22 | 203038 |WRAP-ACOUSTIC 1
23 | 220243 |GREEN ROCKER SWITCH (BLACK PRINT) HI LO 1
24 | 208437 |NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB 1
25 | 291152 |NOB.1/2 INCH LG.T20.SCREW.Z/PL PLASTITE 4
26 | 291082 |#8 SCREW 1"L T20 PAN HEAD P/L THREAD FORMING 7
27 | 291151 |M4 X 10MM LONG T20 SEMS SCREW Z/PL - PRODUCT CODE 8.8 - TX20 HEAD 2
28 | 237674 |AIRGUIDE (DL1 TYPE) 1
29 | 229622 |TOGGLE (BI-MATERIAL) 2
30 | 205840 |230V SINGLE STAGE THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DLI 653T) TCO (620) 1
31 237622 |Filter Cartridge Housing 1
33 | 291048 |M6 x M30 MILD STEEL ZINC PASS WASHER 1
34 | 219493 |M6 NYLON WASHER 1
35 | 219056 |M6 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 1
36 | 230097 |AXIAL FERRITE BEAD 17.5 X 9.5 X 28.5 (REF 742 700 9) 1
37 | 206491 |CABLE REEL MOULDING 1
38 | 901009 |ROLLER WHEEL 3
39 | 230096 MOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR (AS p
40 | 208885 [NEON INDICATOR (EVEREL, B71121G000000) 1| AN B D N A AR 28
41 | 227957 |BLANKING PLATE 1 D A O L 27 FOR
42 | 237082 [BLANKING PLUG - ROCKER SWITCH 1 |CANBE USEDIN PLACE OF ITEM 26
43 | 903164 |FILTER BRACKET C/W INSERTS 1
44 | 219546 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2
45 | 901650 |H13 FILTER CARTRIDGE (PPH) 1
46 | 237129 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING WITH PCB CUT OUT (PVR FRONT SWITCH) 1
230253 |EVEREL ROCKER SWITCH 1
47 | 908879 |NRV BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING -
237115 |NRV HARD EDGE TOGGLE B




